
Employer Employer	Industry Website Employment	Types Job	Types
ALDI,	Inc. Retail	Stores http://www.aldiuscareers.com Full-Time,	Part-Time Internship,	Job
Aramark Higher	Education http://www.aramark.com Full-Time Internship,	Job
Insight	Global Management	Consulting http://www.insightglobal.com Full-Time Job
Cintas	Corporation Other	Industries http://www.cintas.com Full-Time Internship,	Job
Fischer	Homes Construction http://www.fischerhomes.com Full-Time,	Part-Time Internship,	Job
Defense	Finance	and	Accounting	Service Accounting http://www.dfas.mil/careers.html Full-Time Internship,	Job
Enterprise	Holdings Transportation	&	Logistics http://www.go.enterpriseholdings.com Full-Time,	Part-Time Internship,	Job
University	of	Kentucky	Gatton	College	of	Business	&	EconomicsHigher	Education http://gatton.uky.edu Graduate	School
PricewaterhouseCoopers	LLP Accounting http://www.pwc.com/campus Full-Time Internship
Aerotek Other	Industries http://www.aerotekcareers.com Full-Time Internship,	Job
BKD	CPAs	&	Advisors Accounting http://www.bkd.com Part-Time Experiential	Learning,	Internship
Northwestern	Mutual-LEXINGTON,	KY Insurance http://www.northwesternmutual.com Full-Time,	Part-Time Internship,	Job
C.H.	Robinson Transportation	&	Logistics http://www.chrobinson.com Full-Time Internship,	Job
Foresters	Financial	Services,	Inc. Investment	/	Portfolio	Management http://www.forestersfinancial.com Full-Time,	Part-Time Internship,	Job
GE	Appliances,	a	Haier	company Manufacturing	-	Other http://www.geappliances.com/careers/ Full-Time Cooperative	Education,	Internship,	Job
Jackson	National	Life	Insurance	Company Insurance http://www.jackson.com Full-Time Internship,	Job
Consolidated	Electrical	Distributors,	Inc. Wholesale	Trade http://www.cedcareers.com Full-Time Internship,	Job
LG&E	KU Utilities	and	Renewable	Energy http://www.lge-ku.com
Target	Corporation Retail	Stores http://www.Target.com/Careers Full-Time Internship,	Job
Auto-Owners	Insurance	Company Insurance http://www.auto-owners.com/career-center Full-Time Internship,	Job
Rubicon	Global http://rubiconglobal.com/ Full-Time Internship,	Job
Coyote	Logistics Transportation	&	Logistics http://Coyote.com/careers Full-Time Job
American	Woodmark Manufacturing	-	Other http://americanwoodmark.com/ Full-Time On	Campus	Student	Employment,	Internship,	Job
Crowe	Horwath	LLP Accounting https://www.crowehorwath.com/careers/students/
Harris	Products	Group Manufacturing	-	Other http://www.harrisproductsgroup.com Full-Time Internship,	Job
The	Sherwin-Williams	Company CPG	-	Consumer	Packaged	Goods http://www.sherwin-williams.com Full-Time,	Part-Time Internship,	Job
Rezult	Group Human	Resources http://www.rezultgroup.com Full-Time Job
Deloitte Accounting http://www.deloitte.com/careers Full-Time Internship,	Job
Colonial	Life	-	Sales	Organization Insurance http://www.coloniallife.com Full-Time,	Part-Time Experiential	Learning,	Job
Total	Quality	Logistics Transportation	&	Logistics http://www.tqljobs.com Full-Time Job
Kentucky	Farm	Bureau	Insurance	Company Insurance http://kyfb.com Full-Time,	Part-Time Cooperative	Education,	Internship,	Job
Jefferson	National	Financial	/	Nationwide	Advisory	SolutionsInvestment	/	Portfolio	Management http://www.jeffnat.com Full-Time Job
PepsiCo Food	&	Beverage http://www.pepsico.com Internship
FDIC Government	-	Local,	State	&	Federal https://www.fdic.gov/about/jobs/index.html Full-Time Internship,	Job
Brooksource	-	An	Eight	Eleven	Company Scientific	and	Technical	Consulting http://www.brooksource.com/careers Full-Time Job
Lexmark	International,	Inc. Electronic	&	Computer	Hardware http://www.lexmark.com/en_us.html Full-Time Cooperative	Education,	Internship
Blue	&	Co.,	LLC Accounting http://www.blueandco.com
Apple Electronic	&	Computer	Hardware http://apple.com/jobs Part-Time Job
Longship Transportation	&	Logistics http://www.longship.us Full-Time,	Part-Time Internship,	Job
TN	Comptroller	of	the	Treasury Government	-	Local,	State	&	Federal http://www.comptroller.tn.gov Full-Time Job
Thrivent	Financial Investment	/	Portfolio	Management http://www.thrivent.com Full-Time Job
Waffle	House	(Lexidan	Foods	llc-Local	franchise	based	in	Lexington,	KY)Restaurants	&	Food	Service http://WaffleHouseLexington.com Full-Time,	Part-Time Job
Mariner	Finance Commercial	Banking	&	Credit https://www.marinerfinance.com/index.shtml Full-Time Job
Surace	Smith Insurance http://www.suracesmith.com Full-Time Job
Republic	National	Distributing	Company Food	&	Beverage http://www.rndc-usa.com Full-Time,	Part-Time Internship,	Job
Walgreens Retail	Stores http://jobs.walgreens.com Full-Time Internship,	Job
EY	LLP Accounting http://www.ey.com/us/cfwy
Speedway,	LLC Retail	Stores http://www.speedway.com/Careers/ Full-Time,	Part-Time Internship,	Job
Risk	Placement	Services,	Inc. Insurance http://www.rpsins.com Internship,	Job
LBMC Accounting http://www.lbmc.com Part-Time Experiential	Learning
Barnes	Dennig Accounting http://www.barnesdennig.com/ Full-Time Internship
Humana Healthcare https://www.humana.com/about/careers/ Full-Time Job
The	Council	of	State	Governments Government	-	Local,	State	&	Federal http://www.csg.org Part-Time Fellowship,	Internship
Dean	Dorton Accounting http://deandorton.com/
Kentucky	Employers'	Mutual	Insurance	(KEMI) Insurance http://www.kemi.com Full-Time Internship,	Job
Verizon Telecommunications http://www.verizon.com/jobs Full-Time Job
Anderson	Communities Real	Estate http://www.AndersonCommunities.com Full-Time Job
The	Rawlings	Group` Insurance http://www.rawlingsgroup.com Full-Time Job
PPG Manufacturing	-	Other http://corporate.ppg.com/Home.aspx Full-Time Internship,	Job
U.S.	IOL,	Inc. Medical	Devices https://usiol.com Internship
United	States	Air	Force	Wright	Patterson	AFB	Dayton	OhioDefense http://www.wpafb.af.mil/aflcmc/ Full-Time
Schiller Construction http://www.schillerhardware.com Full-Time Job
USA	Fireworks Retail	Stores http://www.usafireworksinc.com Full-Time,	Part-Time Job
Vivint Electronic	&	Computer	Hardware http://vivint.com Full-Time,	Part-Time Internship,	Job


